
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
26 
45 
91 

909 
21 
64 

771 
98 
36 

182 
5 

808 
63 

542 
15 
19 
4 

327 
51 

471 
58 
6 

213 
99 
59 

Name 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams/ Robert Shingleon 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Zack Barfield 
Kieron O'Rourke 
George Vidovic 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Gino Manley 
Paul  Clark 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Kenneth Marlin 
Torsten Gross 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew Bayliss 
Steve Gambla 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Brian Tanner 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Marvin Waters II 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-5 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-X 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-2 
G-3 

Laps 
9 

10 
8 
7 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
7 
4 
5 
1 
4 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:00.526 
2:01.586 
2:02.141 
2:02.807 
2:03.231 
2:03.420 
2:03.964 
2:04.054 
2:04.706 
2:04.875 
2:06.755 
2:07.043 
2:07.056 
2:07.103 
2:07.126 
2:07.368 
2:08.444 
2:11.236 
2:14.074 
2:15.849 
2:21.639 
2:22.103 
2:22.772 
2:23.819 
2:31.511 

Total Tm 
19:00.116 
20:57.044 
20:34.459 
19:25.635 
20:11.225 
20:08.277 
21:01.429 
20:28.466 
19:25.465 
18:26.066 
19:36.208 
19:37.306 
16:08.182 
19:24.389 
20:57.307 
20:18.449 
9:25.384 

12:35.800 
3:04.465 

20:11.803 
19:58.640 
20:07.211 
20:10.475 
21:26.150 
18:38.311 

Car Info 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2009 BMW M3 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

Color 
Black/Green 
Blue 
Red/White 
Blue 
Silver 
Green 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Red 
White 
Orange 
Grey/Black 
Green 
Red 
Yellow 
Black/Yellow 
White/Black/Red 
Green 
White 
Black 
Red 
White 
Silver 
Red 
Guards Red 

Country 
CA 

UK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 

US 
US 
US 

UK 
US 
US 

US 

US 
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Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  
Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Night Practice  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 19:03:12 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/2/2023 19:00 



Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
45 

909 
15 

182 
771 
808 
26 
98 
19 
64 
36 
5 

63 
542 
91 
4 
6 

58 
99 

213 
59 
51 

Name 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Kenneth Marlin 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Kieron O'Rourke 
Paul  Clark 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
George Vidovic 
Torsten Gross 
Zack Barfield 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Gino Manley 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Keith Marlin/Dan Bates 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Brian Tanner 
Marvin Waters II 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew Bayliss 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-X 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G 1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-5 
G-1 
G-3 
G-3 
G-2 
G-3 
G-3 
G-1 

Laps 
9 
6 
6 
8 

11 
10 
9 

10 
8 
9 
2 

10 
9 
6 
4 
1 
3 
5 
9 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
2:00.279 
2:01.118 
2:03.011 
2:03.047 
2:03.282 
2:03.321 
2:03.345 
2:04.042 
2:05.699 
2:06.474 
2:06.478 
2:06.524 
2:08.073 
2:09.611 
2:11.072 
2:16.525 
2:16.804 
2:19.833 
2:20.205 
2:23.763 
2:27.764 

Total Tm 
21:45.322 
24:59.654 
15:20.962 
19:49.034 
25:41.128 
24:06.699 
22:16.580 
24:59.745 
23:54.594 
23:48.500 
7:25.393 

25:29.560 
23:56.808 
16:26.140 
19:30.795 
5:18.554 

13:05.238 
15:00.279 
25:13.064 
23:54.718 
13:10.509 
4:10.859 

Car Info 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2009 BMW M3 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 

Color 
Blue 
Blue 
Yellow 
White 
Black/Green 
Grey/Black 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Black/Yellow 
Green 
Red 
Orange 
Green 
Red 
Red/White 
White/Black/Red 
White 
Red 
Red 
Silver 
Guards Red 
White 

Country 

US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
AUS 
US 
US 
US 

US 

UK 
US 

US 

US 
US 
UK 
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Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:06 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/2/2023 10:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
45 
91 
98 

327 
64 

771 
182 
99 
26 
15 

808 
63 
19 
5 

20 
542 
74 

471 
4 
6 

988 
213 
59 
36 
51 
21 

909 
58 

Name 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
George Vidovic 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Zack Barfield 
Kieron O'Rourke 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Kenneth Marlin 
Paul  Clark 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Torsten Gross 
Gino Manley 
Russ Gorochowski 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Steve Gambla 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Brian Tanner 
Marvin Waters II 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  GBayliss 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 

Class 
G-1 
G-5 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-X 
G-1 
G-1 
G 1 
G-X not for awards 
G-2 
SSC 
G-3 
G-1 
G-3 
G-X not for awards 
G-3 
G-3 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-3 

Car Info 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
2009 BMW M3 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2018 Porsche GT3 R 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:59.453 

2:01.704 
2:00.416 
2:02.756 
2:03.357 
2:04.686 
2:04.735 
2:02.860 
2:05.629 
2:05.729 
2:05.986 
2:06.333 
2:08.211 
2:05.668 
2:10.067 

2:13.723 
2:03.401 
2:21.907 
2:17.349 
2:20.722 
2:28.926 
2:03.096 
2:05.119 
2:01.941 
2:00.524 
2:18.245 

Total Tm 
16:15.604 
16:15.605 
16:31.953 
16:33.338 
16:34.584 
16:40.346 
16:50.927 
16:57.254 
16:59.220 
17:07.018 
17:08.133 
17:08.715 
17:09.405 
17:19.244 
17:33.851 
17:36.229 
17:41.737 
18:06.610 
14:54.146 
16:50.133 
16:51.959 
16:54.002 
17:41.736 
17:42.113 
12:55.507 
15:22.856 
16:15.048 
17:50.848 

Color 
Blue 
Red/White 
Orange 
Green 
Green 
Black/Green 
White 
Red 
Black/Green 
Yellow 
Grey/Black 
Green 
Black/Yellow 
Orange 
Gray 
Red 
Silver 
Black 
White/Black/Red 
White 
White/Black 
Silver 
Guards Red 
Red 
White 
Silver 
Blue 
Red 

Country 
CA 
UK 
AUS 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
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Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Qualifying Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:32:36 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/3/2023 16:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
1 
6 
1 
7 
8 
9 
2 

10 
11 
1 
1 
2 
3 

12 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 

13 
6 
1 

No. 
45 
64 
36 

808 
909 
26 

182 
51 
20 
15 
21 
19 

542 
327 
63 
91 

213 
6 

59 
4 

74 
988 
99 
58 
98 

771 
471 

5 

Name 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Zack Barfield 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Paul  Clark 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  GBayliss 
Russ Gorochowski 
Kenneth Marlin 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Torsten Gross 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Brian Tanner 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Marvin Waters II 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
George Vidovic 
Kieron O'Rourke 
Steve Gambla 
Gino Manley 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-X 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-X not for awards 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-5 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-1 
G-3 
G-X not for awards 
G-2 
G-3 
G-2 
G-1 
G-3 
G 1 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:00.253 
2:01.537 
2:02.063 
2:03.896 
2:00.838 
2:05.214 
2:03.452 
2:03.901 
1:57.069 
2:03.243 
2:03.188 
2:06.240 
2:09.101 
2:02.668 
2:08.459 
2:01.876 
2:19.267 
2:20.981 
2:26.406 
2:08.394 
2:26.534 
1:55.995 
2:20.245 
2:19.674 
2:07.644 
2:06.155 
2:16.158 
2:27.573 

Total Tm 
42:10.688 
42:21.542 
42:40.136 
42:48.749 
42:59.447 
43:07.249 
43:07.496 
43:22.777 
44:04.686 
42:39.222 
42:39.838 
43:06.890 
43:31.256 
43:37.796 
43:51.812 
39:02.353 
42:42.653 
43:10.369 
43:40.102 
44:10.500 
44:12.476 
44:42.081 
45:27.752 
35:34.651 
4:20.570 
4:20.741 
4:45.282 
5:05.113 

Diff 

10.854 
29.448 
38.061 
48.759 
56.561 
56.808 

1:12.089 
1:53.998 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

15 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

10.854 
18.594 
8.613 

10.698 
7.802 
0.247 

15.281 
41.909 
1 Lap 
0.616 

27.052 
24.366 
6.540 

14.016 
1 Lap 

3:40.300 
27.716 
29.733 
30.398 
1.976 

29.605 
45.671 
3 Laps 

10 Laps 
0.171 

24.541 
19.831 

Group 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2009 BMW M3 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
2018 Porsche GT3 R 4000 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 

Color 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Grey/Black 
Blue 
Black/Green 
White 
White 
Gray 
Yellow 
Silver 
Black/Yellow 
Red 
Green 
Green 
Red/White 
Silver 
White 
Guards Red 
White/Black/Red 
Silver 
White/Black 
Red 
Red 
Orange 
Black/Green 
Black 
Orange 

Country 
CA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
CA 
USA 
UK 
CA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
UK 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
AUS 
USA 
USA 
USA 
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Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  
Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Race 1 

Race started at 19:00:22 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/4/2023 19:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
36 

909 
26 
45 
64 

182 
21 
15 
19 
63 

988 
542 

5 
808 
99 
6 

213 
58 
74 
59 
51 
91 

327 
471 

4 
771 
98 
20 

Name 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Zack Barfield 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Kenneth Marlin 
Torsten Gross 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Gino Manley 
Paul  Clark 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Keith Marlin/Dan Bates 
Brian Tanner 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Marvin Waters II 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  Bayliss 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Steve Gambla 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Kieron O'Rourke 
George Vidovic 
Russ Gorochowski 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-X not for awards 
G-2 
G 1 
G-X 
G-2 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-1 
G-5 
G-1 
G-3 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-X not for awards 

Car Info 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2009 BMW M3 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2018 Porsche GT3 R 4000 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
13 
7 
6 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:59.215 
1:59.306 
1:59.592 
1:59.994 
2:01.832 
2:01.996 
2:02.255 
2:03.434 
2:06.310 
2:04.913 
1:52.893 
2:07.144 
2:04.874 
2:06.349 
2:04.842 
2:17.933 
2:19.981 
2:21.208 
2:26.388 
2:26.523 
2:03.450 
2:00.025 
2:00.441 
2:16.619 
2:15.997 

Total Tm 
43:14.022 
43:36.905 
43:37.931 
43:53.784 
44:28.524 
44:58.312 
45:06.086 
45:11.401 
43:46.585 
43:55.886 
44:14.883 
44:15.511 
44:22.187 
44:22.771 
44:14.945 
45:09.154 
43:28.777 
44:25.959 
45:26.023 
45:36.103 
30:05.706 
14:32.445 
18:46.285 
11:41.623 
7:03.093 

Color 
Red 
Blue 
Black/Green 
Blue 
Green 
White 
Silver 
Yellow 
Black/Yellow 
Green 
White/Black 
Red 
Orange 
Grey/Black 
Red 
White 
Silver 
Red 
Silver 
Guards Red 
White 
Red/White 
Green 
Black 
White/Black/Red 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Gray 

Country 
US 
US 
CA 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
AUS 
CA 
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Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  
Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Race 2 

Race started at 0:59:59 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/5/2023 01:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
45 
64 
36 

909 
808 
26 
21 

182 
19 
63 

542 
988 
58 

213 
6 

59 
74 
91 
5 

99 
15 
4 

51 
327 
771 
98 

471 
20 

Name 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Zack Barfield 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Paul  Clark 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Torsten Gross 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Brian Tanner 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Marvin Waters II 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Gino Manley 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Kenneth Marlin 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  Bayliss 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Kieron O'Rourke 
George Vidovic 
Steve Gambla 
Russ Gorochowski 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-X 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-X not for awards 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-5 
G 1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-3 
G-X not for awards 

Car Info 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2009 BMW M3 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
2000 Python SR MK II 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 
2018 Porsche GT3 R 4000 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
7 
6 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:58.349 
2:01.730 
2:01.496 
1:58.681 
2:03.650 
2:02.338 
2:01.577 
2:01.200 
2:05.153 
2:06.863 
2:07.902 
1:53.588 
2:17.198 
2:18.659 
2:17.552 
2:25.120 
2:26.385 
1:59.994 
2:05.408 
2:17.574 
2:06.109 

Total Tm 
43:31.840 
44:26.891 
44:29.371 
45:03.954 
45:09.056 
45:12.334 
45:12.531 
45:37.778 
44:05.598 
44:36.651 
44:51.329 
45:08.061 
45:12.085 
45:21.508 
45:52.900 
45:01.802 
45:12.612 
14:51.213 
15:22.701 
9:21.014 
6:27.061 

Color 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Blue 
Grey/Black 
Black/Green 
Silver 
White 
Black/Yellow 
Green 
Red 
White/Black 
Red 
Silver 
White 
Guards Red 
Silver 
Red/White 
Orange 
Red 
Yellow 
White/Black/Red 
White 
Green 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Black 
Gray 

Country 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
AUS 
US 
CA 
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Classic 24 Group G Race 3 

Race started at 5:59:52 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/5/2023 06:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
26 
45 
91 
36 
64 

182 
21 
19 

808 
988 
542 
63 
6 

213 
58 
59 
74 
20 

909 
5 
4 

15 
51 

327 
771 
98 
99 

471 

Name 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Zack Barfield 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Torsten Gross 
Paul  Clark 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Brian Tanner 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Marvin Waters II 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Russ Gorochowski 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Gino Manley 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Kenneth Marlin 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  Bayliss 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Kieron O'Rourke 
George Vidovic 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Steve Gambla 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-5 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-1 
G-X 
G-X not for awards 
G-2 
G-1 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-X not for awards 
G-1 
G 1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-2 
G-3 

Car Info 
2018 Audi RS3/TCR 2000 
2020 Volkswagen GTI/TCR 2000 
2000 Caterham C400 (A) 2400 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3600 
2009 BMW M3 
1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2014 Porsche Cayman-S 3436 
2020 BMW M2 CS Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 
2007 Porsche Cayman (2.7L) 2700 
2010 BMW M3/E92 4000 
1985 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
2008 Mazda MX-5 2000 
1987 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 
2007 Mazda MX-5 
2018 Porsche GT3 R 4000 
2009 Aston Martin Vantage N24 4700 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette C7/6.2L 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 
2010 Porsche Cayman-S 3500 
2011 BMW E92 M3 
2009 Porsche Cayman-S 3400 
2000 Python SR MK II 
2004 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
12 

Best Tm 
2:00.185 
2:00.289 
1:59.539 
2:00.067 
2:01.424 
2:02.838 
2:03.031 
2:04.818 
2:05.903 
1:51.901 
2:08.240 
2:11.309 
2:18.201 
2:20.082 
2:19.884 
2:25.219 
2:25.334 
1:56.047 

Total Tm 
43:41.249 
43:41.430 
43:51.600 
43:55.434 
44:00.185 
44:48.338 
45:07.925 
45:36.044 
45:38.685 
45:47.863 
44:23.685 
44:37.538 
44:52.306 
45:25.620 
45:41.404 
44:52.632 
44:53.033 
23:50.623 

0.146 

Color 
Black/Green 
Blue 
Red/White 
Red 
Green 
White 
Silver 
Black/Yellow 
Grey/Black 
White/Black 
Red 
Green 
White 
Silver 
Red 
Guards Red 
Silver 
Gray 
Blue 
Orange 
White/Black/Red 
Yellow 
White 
Green 
Black/Green 
Orange 
Red 
Black 

Country 
CA 
CA 
UK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
UK 
US 
US 
AUS 
US 
US 
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Classic 24 Group G Race 4 

Race started at 11:59:46 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 

11/5/2023 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
45 
36 
64 
26 

182 
808 
21 
19 

542 
988 
63 
6 

213 
59 
74 
58 

909 
91 
15 
99 
51 
20 
5 

327 
4 

471 
98 

771 

Name 
Olivier Montour/Louis Philippe Montour 
Patrick Mullaney/Chris Hall 
Zack Barfield 
Khalid Eidoo/Trevor Hill 
Ernie Wilding/Eb Vazquez 
Paul  Clark 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Torsten Gross 
Robert Pellosie/Anthony Gough 
Ben Curry/Nigel Greensall 
Clark Hicks/Jose Bonilla 
Keith Martin/Dan Bates 
Brian Tanner 
Marvin Waters II 
Steve Denton/Paul Denton 
Ramsey Potts/Carl Bauer 
Steven Davison/David Russell 
Colin Watson/Jeremy Adams 
Kenneth Marlin 
Mike Banz/Kathy Blaha 
Nathalie McGloin/Andrew  GBayliss 
Russ Gorochowski 
Gino Manley 
Andrew Bishay/Blake Buchanan 
Danny Stewart/Scott Tyler 
Steve Gambla 
George Vidovic 
Kieron O'Rourke 

Class 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-X 
G-1 
G-1 
G-2 
G-X not for awards 
G-1 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-3 
G-1 
G-5 
G-1 
G-2 
G-1 
G-X not for awards 
G 1 
G-1 
G-1 
G-3 
G-2 
G-1 

Total Tm 
2:53:17.742 
2:54:18.963 
2:55:17.142 
2:55:38.763 
2:58:31.924 
2:57:59.261 
2:58:06.380 
2:56:35.117 
2:57:01.781 
2:59:52.888 
2:56:27.891 
2:58:32.955 
2:56:58.558 
2:59:10.639 
2:59:44.144 
2:50:54.099 
2:11:40.452 
1:52:17.611 
1:34:17.684 
1:39:03.711 
1:13:28.483 
1:07:55.309 
1:04:50.001 
1:02:24.081 

51:13.593 
16:26.905 
4:20.570 
4:20.741 

R1.  
17  [42:10.688] 
17  [42:40.136] 
17  [42:21.542] 
17  [43:07.249] 
17  [43:07.496] 
17  [42:48.749] 
16  [42:39.838] 
16  [43:06.890] 
16  [43:31.256] 
15  [44:42.081] 
16  [43:51.812] 
15  [43:10.369] 
15  [42:42.653] 
15  [43:40.102] 
15  [44:12.476] 
12  [35:34.651] 
17  [42:59.447] 
15  [39:02.353] 
16  [42:39.222] 
15  [45:27.752] 
17  [43:22.777] 
17  [44:04.686] 

2  [5:05.113] 
16  [43:37.796] 
15  [44:10.500] 

2  [4:45.282] 
2  [4:20.570] 
2  [4:20.741] 

R2.  
20  [43:53.784] 
20  [43:14.022] 
20  [44:28.524] 
20  [43:37.931] 
20  [44:58.312] 
19  [44:22.771] 
20  [45:06.086] 
19  [43:46.585] 
19  [44:15.511] 
19  [44:14.883] 
19  [43:55.886] 
18  [45:09.154] 
17  [43:28.777] 
17  [45:36.103] 
17  [45:26.023] 
17  [44:25.959] 
20  [43:36.905] 
7  [14:32.445] 

20  [45:11.401] 
18  [44:14.945] 
13  [30:05.706] 

0  [] 
19  [44:22.187] 
6  [18:46.285] 
2  [7:03.093] 

5  [11:41.623] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

R3.  
20  [43:31.840] 
20  [44:29.371] 
20  [44:26.891] 
20  [45:12.334] 
20  [45:37.778] 
20  [45:09.056] 
20  [45:12.531] 
19  [44:05.598] 
19  [44:51.329] 
19  [45:08.061] 
19  [44:02.655] 
18  [45:21.126] 
18  [45:21.508] 
17  [45:01.802] 
17  [45:12.612] 
18  [45:12.085] 
20  [45:03.954] 
7  [14:51.213] 
3  [6:27.061] 
4  [9:21.014] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

6  [15:22.701] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

R4.  
20  [43:41.430] 
20  [43:55.434] 
20  [44:00.185] 
20  [43:41.249] 
20  [44:48.338] 
20  [45:38.685] 
20  [45:07.925] 
20  [45:36.044] 
19  [44:23.685] 
20  [45:47.863] 
18  [44:37.538] 
18  [44:52.306] 
18  [45:25.620] 
17  [44:52.632] 
17  [44:53.033] 
18  [45:41.404] 

0  [0.146] 
20  [43:51.600] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

12  [23:50.623] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

Laps 
77 
77 
77 
77 
77 
76 
76 
74 
73 
73 
72 
69 
68 
66 
66 
65 
57 
49 
39 
37 
30 
29 
27 
22 
17 
7 
2 
2 
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Car #63 - Late Pitstop Penalty 40” 

Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics  
Classic 24 Group G 

Cumulative Group G Race 1 - 4 

Daytona HSR 3.560 miles 


